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AOA96AB7AA0503AB852564670074CBD8
CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Cathy Rodriguez/O=ARRB

03/27/1997

4:16:21 PM

03/27/1997

4:15:44 PM

phone call to Bruce Zagaris

| called his asst Victoria and gave her our fax number. It was regarding an ABA article.
Record

N

B





